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Klasse ASP.

Klasse R:

Klasse ER:

Klasse J:

Klasse V65:

Klasse V 73:

Klasse Jeger:

Klasse 1:

Klasse 2:

Klasse 3:
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1.Anders Hjerkinn Helgetun,Oppdal og Midtbygden 27/9
2. Iver Skamfer Bjerkas, Rennebu 26/6
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. Marcus Jacobsen,Hovin 17/7
. Lasse Jacobsen, Hovin 4/1

. Jon Anders Nyberg,Rennebu 25/7
. Karin Budal, Budal 21/9

. Amalie Hovin, Rennebu 19/6

. Fredrik Hovin,Rennebu 13/4

. Yung Even Fjellstad,Rennebu 13/1

Joar Rgttum,Budal 30/18
. Anders Vinsneshakk, Innset 26/15

. Joar @yan,Singsas 29/15
. Marit Solem, Budal 25/14 3.

. Olav Solem,Soknedal 30/20

. Inge Skamfer,Rennebu 29/15

. Bjorn Haugerud,Rennebu 28/14
. Ivar Skjeervold, Hovin 27/13

. Egil Roaldsen,Budal 26/11

. Even Kjgsen,Meldal 29/23
. Even Stene,Meldal 29/18

. Ole Gunnar Steigedal, Meldal 29/12
. Audun Krogstad,Hovin 27/5

. Svein Hovin,Hovin 23/5

. Mikal Solberg,Hovin 19/9

.Jan Egil Trotland,Hovin 13/3

. Ole Arve Rgttum, Budal 22/5
. Ingrid @yan, Singsas 26/10

. Lars Singsas,Singsas 24/6

. Hans Satermo, Budal 22/7

. Hans Jakob Lgkkesmo,Budal 28/17

. Arne Helgetun, Oppdal og Midtbygden 28/10

. Bjgrn Tore Hoel,Meldal 27/19

. Odd Bjerksetmyr,Soknedal 27/9
. Jorun @ien Buseth,Singsas 25/6
. Nils Inge Bakken, Budal 24/11

. Hans Nordlgkken, Budal 24/7

. Terje Buseth, Singsas 22/11

. John Magne Solem, Budal 22/5
0. Jon Aasmyr, Rennebu 15/4
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Klasse 4:

Klasse 5:

V55!
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. Peder Bakken, Budal 28/18

. Havard Seetermo, Budal 28/15

. Svein Budal, Budal 27/15

. Stian Halland, Rennebu 24/9

. Mads D. Lysevold, Singsés 24/9

. Otte Harstad, Rennebu 30/23

. Mona Isene,Rennebu 30/19

. Bjgrn By,Rennebu 28/18

. Anita Jere,Rennebu 28/15

. Mikkel Voll Stokkli, Rennebu 27/20
. OlaVinsnesbakk, Innset 27/12

. Svein Erik Morseth,Singsas 26/14

. Bjgrn Trgite,Rennebu 29/20

. Ole Steigedal,Meldal 27/19

. Arnt E.Gorset Opdal og Midtbygden 26/7
. Olav Hytten,Budal 25/5

. Jan Enlid,Budal 23/14

. Kjell lvar How,Budal 19/8



Grovfelt. Mesterskap kl.2-5,V55.

. Otte Harstad

. Mona Isene

. Hans Jakob Lgkkesmo
. Mikkel Voll Stokkli
. Ola Vinsnesbakk

. Havard Seetermo

. Bjgrn By

. Arne Helgetun

. Odd Bjerksetmyr
10. Svein Budal

11. Peder Bakken
12. Ole Steigedal
13. Bjgrn Trgite

14. Anita Jere
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Finfelt. Mesterskap

Rekrutt

1. Anders Hjerkinn Helgetun
2. Iver Skamfer Bjerkas

3. Jon Anders Nyberg

Eldre Rekrutt
1. Joar Rgttum
2. Anders Vinsnesbakk

Junior
1. Joar @yan
2. Marit Solem

V65

1. Olav Solem

2. Inge Skamfer
3. Bjgrn Haugerud

V73
1. Even Kjgsen
2. Even Stene

Rennebu
Rennebu
Budal
Rennebu
Innset
Budal
Rennebu
Oppdal/Midtbygden
Soknedal
Budal
Budal
Meldal
Rennebu
Rennebu

Opdal og Midtbygden
Rennebu
Rennebu

Budal
Innset

Singsas
Budal

Soknedal
Rennebu
Rennebu

Meldal
Meldal

(5)
(5)
(3)
(5)
(5)
4)
(5)
(3)
(3)
4)
4)
(V55)
(V/55)

(5)

30-6/3-6/4
30-5/3-6/5
28-6/1-6/4
27-6/5-6/4
27-6/1-6/5
28-5/2-6/4
28-5/1-6/4
28-4/1-6/5
27-5/1-6/5
27-5/1-6/1
28-3/2-5/2
27-3/3-5/3
29-3/1-2/2
28-3/0-3/0

27-6/3-6/4
26-6/3-3/0
25-4/0-3/0

30-6/5-6/6
26-5/2-5/1

29-6/6-6/3
25-5/3-2/1

30-5/4-6/3
29-6/3-6/3
28-6/4-6/5

29-6/0-6/6
29-5/1-5/4

42[7
41/8
40/5
39/9
39/8
39/6
39/5
38/6
38/6.
38/2
36/4
35/6
34/3
34/0

39/7
35/3
32/0

42/11
36/3

41/9
32/4

41/7
41/6
40/9

41/6
39/5

stjerne
gylt medalje

sglv medalje



Lagskyting.

Ungdom. 3-mannslag

1. Budal 76/41
Karin Budal (R) 21/9
Joar Rettum (ER)  30/18
Marit Solem Q)] 25/14
2.Rennebu 70/19

Iver Skamfer Bjerkas (R)  26/6
Jon Anders Nyberg (R) 25/7
Amalie Hovin (R) 19/6

Grovfelt. 3-mannslag.

1. Rennebul 85/58
Otte  Harstad (5) 30/23
Mikkel Voll Stokkli  (5) 27/20
Anita Jere 5) 28/15

2. Rennebu 2 83/48
Stian Halland 4) 24/9
Bjgrn Trgite (V55) 29/20
Mona Isene (5) 30/19

3. Budal1l 83/48
Svein Budal 4 27/15
Peder Bakken ()] 28/18
Havard Seetermo 4) 28/15

4. Budal 2 75/38

Hans J. Lgkkesmo 3) 28/17
Jan Enlid (V55) 23/14
Hans Nordlgkken 3) 2417

5. Singsas 72130
Mads Lysevold 4 24/9

Terje Buseth 3) 22/11
Ingrid @yan (2) 26/10



1. Rennebu

Otte

Mona
Bjarn
Bjorn
Anita

2. Budal

Harstad
Isene
Trayte
By
Jeaere

Hans Jakob Lokkesmo

Peder
Héavard
Svein

Bakken
Saetermo
Budal

Nils Inge Bakken

Lagskyting 5-mannslag

145/95

(5)  30/23
(5)  30/19
(V55) 29/20
(5)  28/18
(5)  28/15
135/76

(3)  28/17
4)  28/18
4) 2815
@)  27/15
(3)  24/11



